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12219 CYPRESS BRANCH STREET RIVERVIEW FL 33579
https://candiscarmichael.com

$419,900

Welcome home to your new 4BD | 2BA haven located in the heart of Riverview in the
Ridgewood South Community – a perfect blend of warmth, community, and tranquility.
This recently built residence, located in a sought-after neighborhood, seamlessly
combines modern with contemporary sophistication. Discover a thoughtfully designed
home where quality craftsmanship and attention to […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1990 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: COLDWELL BANKER REALTY Office ID: MFR260000670

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8302906

Description
Virtual Tour:
https://www.zillow.com/view-imx/40dc7f09-3584-4dd2-b46b-79a7ba756b28?setAttribution=mls&wl=true&initialViewType=pano&utm_source=dashboard

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 5 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area, sq ft: 1990 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 6057 sq ft Year built: 2023

SubdivisionName: RIDGEWOOD SOUTH ListOfficeName: COLDWELL BANKER REALTY

GarageSpaces: 2 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 31 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding,
High Ceilings, Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main
Floor, Thermostat, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

Flooring: Carpet, Luxury Vinyl Laundry Features: Laundry Room

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: No

Exterior Features: French Doors, Irrigation System,
Lighting, Sidewalk

Roof: Shingle

Utilities: Public Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Electric

Property Details
Subdivision Name: RIDGEWOOD SOUTH Parcel Number: U-04-31-20-D0O-000001-00010.0

Levels: One Direction Faces: East

New Construction YN: Yes Foundation Details: Slab

Construction Materials: Block Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Property Condition: Completed

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 150

Association Fee Frequency: Annually

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $2,491

Tax Other Annual Assessment Amount:
150

Tax Legal Description: RIDGEWOOD SOUTH LOT
10 BLOCK 1

Tax Lot: 10
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Rooms

Room type Level

Bathroom 1 First

Primary Bathroom First

Bedroom 1 First

Bedroom 2 First

Bedroom 3 First

Primary Bedroom First

Kitchen First

Living Room First

Dining Room First

Amenities & Features



Call us now
Phone: 727-888-3292
Email: RealtorCandis@gmail.com

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

ExteriorFeatures: French Doors, Irrigation System,
Lighting, Sidewalk

Utilities: Public

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Crown Molding, High Ceilings,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Thermostat,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Electric

Exterior material: Block Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Owner Showing Requirements: Appointment Only


